9/27/2006

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

umOfNums

o0~ WN

Sales
$27.50
$7.25
$27.00
$17.00
$0.50

$79.25

$79.25

Spot Action Report

Winners

$6.50
$0.26
$4.29
$4.25
$0.00

$15.30

$15.30

SA

Hald
$21.00
$6.99
$22.71
$12.75
$0.50

$63.95

$63.95

Per centOfSales

34.70
9.15
34.07
21.45
0.63

100.00

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.78

0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73

WeightedAve
0.27

0.07
0.27
0.16
0.00

0.78



